
2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1
 ESP 7 
 

 IVAN PASTOR LAFUENTE

 - 
MAST

ER-LI

GHT

3 3
1
1

1
1

1
1

2
 POR 7 
 

 JOAO RODRIGUES

 - DISCOVER MADEIRA
GRAN

DMAS

TER

-LIGH

T

8 8
3
3

3
3

2
2

3
 FRA 8 
 

 NICOLAS HUGUET

 - 
MAST

ER-LI

GHT 

11 11
2
2

2
2

7
7

4
 NZL 4 
 

 BRUCE TROTTER

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER

-LIGH

T

14 14
5
5

5
5

4
4

5
 ESP 2 
 

 JORGE MACIEL

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER

-LIGH

T

16 16
4
4

6
6

6
6

6
 ESP 66 
 

 TONI COLOMAR TORRES

 - EXIT/ NOVOCARGO
MAST

ER-HE

AVY

17 17
7
7

7
7

3
3

7
 BRA 159 
 

 FERNANDO PASQUALIN

 - 
SENIO

R-HEA

VY

19 19
6
6

4
4

9
9

8
 ESP 117 
 

 ALEJANDRO RIVERA

 - TRIBORD
SENIO

R-LIG

HT

24 24
8
8

8
8

8
8

9
 ESP 36 
 

 ALEX BUCHAU

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER

-HEAV

Y

29 29
9
9

9
9

11
11

10
 FRA 73 
 

 JEAN-BAPTISTE FRANCOIS

 - 
SENIO

R-HEA

VY

34 34
10
10

14
14

10
10

11
 ESP 1 
 

 CURRO MANCHON

 - 
MAST

ER-LI

GHT

36 36
20
20

11
11

5
5

12
 AUS 3893 
 

 LEA SITJA

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER

-LIGH

T

39 39
17
17

10
10

12
12

13
 ESP 5 
 

 JAVIER LOPEZ

 - MOVILSA
GRAN

DMAS

TER

-LIGH

T

44 44
15
15

12
12

17
17

14
 POR 73 
 

 PEDRO CORTE MOURA

 - CAPARICA SUN CENTRE
MAST

ER

-HEAV

Y

45 45
18
18

13
13

14
14

15
 ESP 91 
 

 RAFAEL ROS PARDO

 - 
VETE

RAN-L

IGHT

46 46
11
11

16
16

19
19

16
 ESP 95 
 

 PACO MANCHON

 - 
VETE

RAN-L

IGHT

48 48
12
12

18
18

18
18

17
 ESP 661 
 

 GUILLEM SEGU GIRO

 - 
YOUT

H-LIG

HT

51 51
16
16

19
19

16
16

18
 DEN 47 
 

 KAI HOFFMANN

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER

-HEAV

Y

58 58
13
13

20
20

25
25

19
 ESP 4 
 

 GONZALO GIRIBET

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER

-LIGH

T

58 58
24
24

21
21

13
13

20
 POR 75 
 

 FREDERICO RODRIGUES

 - 
SENIO

R-LIG

HT

58 58
23
23

15
15

20
20

21
 ESP 16 
 

 ALVARO RIVERA

 - www.lowfit.com
SENIO

R-LIG

HT

60 60
22
22

23
23

15
15

22
 FRA 721 
 

 DAMIEN DUCLOS

 - 
SENIO

R-LIG

HT

62 62
14
14

24
24

24
24

23
 FIN 6 
 

 JUHA BLINNIKKA

 - RAUTIO SPORTS/RIPCURL FINLAND
GRAN

DMAS

TER-H

EAVY

64 64
19
19

22
22

23
23

24
 AUS 909 
 

 RICHIE  REYNOLDS

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER-LI

GHT

73 73
27
27

25
25

21
21

25
 ARG 355 
 

 FERNANDO CONSORTE

 - 
MAST

ER

-HEAV

Y

77 77
21
21

27
27

29
29

26
 FIN 50 
 

 KAI MANNISTA

 - 
VETE

RAN-L

IGHT

85 85
25
25

33
33

27
27

27
 ESP 73 
 

 FERRAN GARCIA QUEROL

 - 
YOUT

H-LIG

HT

86 86
33
33

31
31

22
22

28
 FIN 1971 
 

 SAMI KARPPINEN

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

-HEAV

Y

90 90
29
29

26
26

35
35

29
 ESP 410 
 

 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ PRAT

 - 
VETE

RAN-H
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

EAVY

93 93
31
31

34
34

28
28

30
 ESP 12 
 

 FERNANDO LAMADRID TRUEBA

 - 
YOUT
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

H-LIG

HT

97 97
32
32

35
35

30
30
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

31

 ESP 201 
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 

 DANIEL SANCHEZ
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 - 
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

GRAN

DMAS

TER-LI

GHT
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

105
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

105

37
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

37

36
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

36

32
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

32
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

32
 FRA 171 
 

 JEAN ASIA

 - 
VETE

RAN-L

IGHT

106 106
40
40

40
40

26
26
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

33
 FIN 4 
 

 BENJAMIN BLINNIKKA

 - RAUTIO SPORTS/RIPCURL FINLAND/JOY ACTOR
YOUT

H-LIG

HT

111 111
26
26

38
38

47
47

34
 ARG 345 
 

 GUILLERMO ZERGA

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER-LI

GHT

112 112
36
36

45
45

31
31

35
 ESP 68 
 

 FERRAN JURADO BESA

 - EXIT
YOUT

H-LIG

HT

113 113
35
35

39
39

39
39

36
 ESP 206 
 

 DANIEL SANCHEZ BELLIDO

 - 
YOUT

H-LIG

HT

116 116
42
42

29
29

45
45

37
 SUI 30 
 

 YVES SCHOENBERGER

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER

-LIGH

T

120 120
41
41

42
42

37
37

38
 ESP 910 
 

 JORDI BOSCH

 - 
VETE

RAN-L

IGHT

121 121
49
49

30
30

42
42

39
 ESP 62 
 

 JAN SANFELIU

 - 
YOUT

H-LIG

HT

124 124
39
39

52
52

33
33

40
 ARG 731 
 

 TOMAS CORREA CORRAL

 - 
MAST

ER-LI

GHT

126 126
34
34

41
41

51
51

41
 ESP 364 
 

 MARC LEUTSCHER

 - gCapital WM
GRAN

DMAS

TER-H

EAVY

127 127
50
50

37
37

40
40

42
 ESP 10 
 

 LUIS CAMACHO

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER-H

EAVY

129 129
48
48

43
43

38
38

43
 ESP 48 
 

 MARC TUSQUETS MANE

 - 
MAST

ER

-LIGH

T

131 131
30
30

28
28

RET
73

44
 ESP 365 
 

 MARCOS LEUTSCHER DE LAS NIEVES

 - 
SENIO

R-LIG

HT

133 133
28
28

32
32

DNC
73

45
 ESP 47 
 

 MARTI SERRA

 - 
SENIO

R-LIG

HT

133 133
45
45

44
44

44
44

46
 ARG 351 
 

 FERNANDO OLMOS

 - 
MAST

ER-HE

AVY

134 134
47
47

46
46

41
41

47
 FRA 186 
 

 JULIEN LAGET

 - 
MAST

ER-LI

GHT

137 137
52
52

51
51

34
34

48
 ARG 373 
 

 JUAN BARQUERO

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER-H

EAVY

141 141
46
46

47
47

48
48

49
 ESP 127 
 

 INAKI DEL RINCON

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER

-LIGH

T

146 146
54
54

49
49

43
43

50
 ESP 600 
 

 NICO FORÉS

 - 
YOUT

H-LIG

HT

159 159
DNC
73

50
50

36
36

51
 FRA 17 
 

 PIERRE BUREN

 - 
VETE

RAN-L

IGHT

163 163
UFD
73

17
17

UFD
73

52
 ARG 321 
 

 JOSE ARIEL BARRE

 - 
MAST

ER-HE

AVY

168 168
57
57

54
54

57
57

53
 ESP 92 
 

 MANUEL HALCON

 - 
SENIO

R-LIG

HT

170 170
38
38

DNF
73

59
59

54
 ARG 371 
 

 SEBASTIAN GONZALEZ ABATE

 - 
MAST

ER

-HEAV

Y

170 170
43
43

DNF
73

54
54

55
 ESP 115 
  - 

GRAN

DMAS

TER-LI

GHT

172 172
DNC
73

53
53

46
46

56
 ARG 308 
 

 FERNANDO WUILLOUD

 - 
MAST

ER-LI

GHT

174 174
53
53

48
48

DNC
73

57
 ESP 85 
 

 JAIME ANDRES CASTRO

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER

-HEAV

Y

180 180
58
58

DNF
73

49
49

58
 ESP 100 
 

 IGOR OLAETXEA

 - 
SENIO

R-HEA

VY

186 186
55
55

DNF
73

58
58

59
 ARG 397 
 

 ADRIAN CALEAU

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER

-HEAV
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Y

188 188
59
59

DNF
73

56
56

60
 ESP 34 
 

 DANIEL GALLARDO 

 - 
SENIO

R-HEA

VY

189 189
61
61

DNF
73

55
55

61
 ESP 8 
 

 JOSE MARIA OTERO

 - 
GRAN

DMAS
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

TER

-HEAV

Y

190 190
44
44

DNF
73

UFD
73

62
 ITA 5 
 

 LUCIANO TREGGIARI

 - 
VETE
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

RAN-H

EAVY

192 192
56
56

DNF
73

63
63
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

63

 ESP 171 
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 

 JAVI PLAZA PEDRE
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 - 
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

YOUT

H-HEA

VY
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

194

60
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

60

DNF
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

73

61
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Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
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Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
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Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN
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Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

pág. 37 Última actualización: 04/07/2017 10:39:30

CLUB NÀUTIC SALOU - http://www.clubnauticsalou.com/

vela@clubnauticsalou.com - (+34) 977 38 21 66

2 posición

3 puntos



2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN
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2017 RACEBOARD WORLDCHAMPIONSHIP
2nd to 7th July 2017

Resultats Classe RACEBOARD MEN

Pos Vela
Casc

Tripulants
Club - EmbarcaciÃ³ Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
03/07

2
03/07

3
03/07

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

64
 ESP 203 
 

 FRANCISCO GARCIA

 - 
GRAN

DMAS

TER

-LIGH

T

196 196
DNC
73

DNF
73

50
50

65
 ARG 730 
 

 RAÚL CORREA

 - 
VETE

RAN-H

EAVY

197 197
51
51

DNC
73

DNC
73

66
 ARG 334 
 

 GONZALO CORTEZ

 - 
MAST

ER-HE

AVY

197 197
62
62

DNC
73

62
62

67
 ESP 132 
 

 IBON JAUNARENA

 - 
MAST

ER

-LIGH

T

198 198
DNC
73

DNC
73

52
52

68
 ESP 901 
 

 GUILLERMO SANCHEZ

 - 
YOUT

H-LIG

HT

199 199
DNC
73

DNF
73

53
53

69
 ESP 197 
 

 FRANCISCO PAN VAZQUEZ

 - 
VETE

RAN-H

EAVY

200 200
63
63

DNF
73

64
64

70
 ESP 832 
 

 MARCEL TORNE VILLASEVIL

 - 
YOUT

H-LIG

HT

206 206
DNF
73

DNF
73

60
60

71
 ARG 388 
 

 JUAN CARLOS ZANNI

 - 
VETE

RAN-H

EAVY

219 219
RET
73

DNC
73

DNC
73

71
 ESP 146 
 

 ALBERT BATISTA SERRANO

 - 
YOUT

H-HEA

VY

219 219
DNF
73

DNC
73

DNC
73
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